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BLDG:1:1: MERIT MH

35513 PUMP/UTPOL 50 07/05/2017

34448 SFR 0 09/14/2016

26163 SFR 553 08/23/2007

9274 M H 125 01/23/1995

2018HX Base Yr

848 SW TRULUCK TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,468 128.4976 143.92 355,195 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1916

BAS 1,916 100 1,916 253,691

FGR 460 55 253 33,499

FOP 200 30 60 7,944

FSP 597 40 239 31,645

3,173 2,468 326,779

BAS= W17 FSP= N4 W33 S19 E18  R3 U3  E7  D3 R3  E2 N15$ S15
W2  L3 U3  W7  D3 L3  W31 S31 FOP= S5 E40 N5 W40$ E40 FGR= S6
E23 N20 W23 S14$ N14 E23 N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 15 24 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,800

3,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 20.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,600

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 29.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 145,000


